
Stage

PosNr Entry Pri. TimeDiff 1stDiff Prev

112 Ott TANAK 1 4:19.0

2 1 Sébastien OGIER 1 4:19.6 +0.6 +0.6

3 9 Andreas MIKKELSEN 1 4:19.8 +0.8 +0.2

4 2 Jari-Matti LATVALA 1 4:20.8 +1.8 +1.0

520 Hayden PADDON 1 4:21.3 +2.3 +0.5

6 3 Thierry NEUVILLE 1 4:21.3 +2.3 +0.0

7 7 Kris MEEKE 1 4:21.5 +2.5 +0.2

814 Stéphane LEFEBVRE 1 4:22.5 +3.5 +1.0

9 4 Dani SORDO 1 4:23.1 +4.1 +0.6

1042 Kevin ABBRING 2 4:24.5 +5.5 +1.4

1135 Pontus TIDEMAND 2 4:25.6 +6.6 +1.1

12 6 Eric CAMILLI 1 4:27.0 +8.0 +1.4

13 5 Mads OSTBERG 1 4:27.4 +8.4 +0.4

1416 Quentin GILBERT 4:28.0 +9.0 +0.6

1552 David BOGIE 2 4:30.0 +11.0 +2.0

1633 Esapekka LAPPI 2 4:30.6 +11.6 +0.6

1732 Teemu SUNINEN 2 4:30.8 +11.8 +0.2

1838 Marius AASEN 2 4:31.4 +12.4 +0.6

1936 Jan KOPECKY 2 4:31.4 +12.4 +0.0

2046 Ole Christian VEIBY 2 4:31.6 +12.6 +0.2

2151 Osian PRYCE 2 4:32.1 +13.1 +0.5

2282 Sander PARN 4:32.6 +13.6 +0.5

2334 Nicolas FUCHS 2 4:33.4 +14.4 +0.8

2445 Maciek SZCZEPANIAK 2 4:34.6 +15.6 +1.2

2550 Fredrik AHLIN 2 4:35.1 +16.1 +0.5

2639 Pierre-Louis LOUBET 4:38.1 +19.1 +3.0

2741 Jose Antonio SUAREZ MIRANDA 4:40.3 +21.3 +2.2

2883 Jamie ANDERSON 4:40.9 +21.9 +0.6

2944 Jaroslaw KOLTUN 2 4:41.3 +22.3 +0.4

3054 Gus GREENSMITH 2 4:41.3 +22.3 +0.0

3130 Yazeed AL RAJHI 1 4:41.6 +22.6 +0.3

3237 Lorenzo BERTELLI 1 4:42.6 +23.6 +1.0

3353 Rhys YATES 2 4:43.4 +24.4 +0.8

3443 Frigyes TURAN 2 4:47.0 +28.0 +3.6

3548 Khalid SUWAIDI 2 4:51.9 +32.9 +4.9

3686 Bob CEEN 4:52.3 +33.3 +0.4

3749 Jim VAN DEN HEUVEL 2 4:52.7 +33.7 +0.4

3884 Bernd CASIER 4:53.7 +34.7 +1.0

3989 Sacha KAKAD 4:54.9 +35.9 +1.2

4018 Valeriy GORBAN 1 4:57.7 +38.7 +2.8

4164 Martin KOCI 3 5:00.2 +41.2 +2.5

4270 Yohan ROSSEL 3 5:02.3 +43.3 +2.1

4385 Richard CEEN 5:06.1 +47.1 +3.8

4461 Simone TEMPESTINI 3 5:06.3 +47.3 +0.2

Overall

Pos Nr Entry Class Pri. Pen. Time Diff 1st Diff Prev

1 1 Sébastien OGIER RC1 1 2:47:44.9

2 12 Ott TANAK RC1 1 2:48:18.1 +33.2 +33.2

3 3 Thierry NEUVILLE RC1 1 2:49:21.1 +1:36.2 +1:03.0

4 20 Hayden PADDON RC1 1 2:49:33.7 +1:48.8 +12.6

5 7 Kris MEEKE RC1 1 2:50:16.3 +2:31.4 +42.6

6 4 Dani SORDO RC1 1 2:51:24.4 +3:39.5 +1:08.1

7 5 Mads OSTBERG RC1 1 0:10 2:52:07.7 +4:22.8 +43.3

8 2 Jari-Matti LATVALA RC1 1 2:52:08.3 +4:23.4 +0.6

9 14 Stéphane LEFEBVRE RC1 1 0:10 2:54:40.5 +6:55.6 +2:32.2

10 6 Eric CAMILLI RC1 1 2:55:27.9 +7:43.0 +47.4

11 33 Esapekka LAPPI RC2 2 2:56:13.9 +8:29.0 +46.0

12 32 Teemu SUNINEN RC2 2 0:10 2:57:09.7 +9:24.8 +55.8

13 35 Pontus TIDEMAND RC2 2 2:57:16.8 +9:31.9 +7.1

14 9 Andreas MIKKELSEN RC1 1 2:57:21.4 +9:36.5 +4.6

15 37 Lorenzo BERTELLI RC1 1 2:58:06.1 +10:21.2 +44.7

16 36 Jan KOPECKY RC2 2 2:58:28.6 +10:43.7 +22.5

17 16 Quentin GILBERT RC1 2:58:46.1 +11:01.2 +17.5

18 38 Marius AASEN RC2 2 3:00:30.4 +12:45.5 +1:44.3

19 51 Osian PRYCE RC2 2 3:03:59.8 +16:14.9 +3:29.4

20 82 Sander PARN RC2 3:04:23.3 +16:38.4 +23.5

21 46 Ole Christian VEIBY RC2 2 3:04:32.0 +16:47.1 +8.7

22 34 Nicolas FUCHS RC2 2 0:30 3:07:07.5 +19:22.6 +2:35.5

23 45 Maciek SZCZEPANIAK RC2 2 3:08:41.9 +20:57.0 +1:34.4

24 43 Frigyes TURAN RC2 2 3:11:24.9 +23:40.0 +2:43.0

25 48 Khalid SUWAIDI RC2 2 3:13:13.3 +25:28.4 +1:48.4

26 83 Jamie ANDERSON RC2 3:20 3:13:39.2 +25:54.3 +25.9

27 52 David BOGIE RC2 2 3:13:54.8 +26:09.9 +15.6

28 84 Bernd CASIER RC2 3:14:26.3 +26:41.4 +31.5

29 64 Martin KOCI RC3 3 3:16:08.9 +28:24.0 +1:42.6

30 89 Sacha KAKAD RC2 3:17:01.0 +29:16.1 +52.1

31 41 Jose Antonio SUAREZ MIRANDA RC2 3:17:40.3 +29:55.4 +39.3

32 61 Simone TEMPESTINI RC3 3 3:18:10.6 +30:25.7 +30.3

33 70 Yohan ROSSEL RC3 3 3:19:18.1 +31:33.2 +1:07.5

34 53 Rhys YATES RC2 2 3:22:05.1 +34:20.2 +2:47.0

35 86 Bob CEEN RC2 3:22:21.9 +34:37.0 +16.8

36 96 Pepe LOPEZ RC4 3:28:28.8 +40:43.9 +6:06.9

37 67 Michael BURRI RC3 3 3:29:50.8 +42:05.9 +1:22.0

38 54 Gus GREENSMITH RC2 2 0:10 3:32:07.7 +44:22.8 +2:16.9

39 30 Yazeed AL RAJHI RC1 1 3:32:45.6 +45:00.7 +37.9

40 47 Alain FOULON RC2 2 2:10 3:33:01.1 +45:16.2 +15.5

41 85 Richard CEEN RC2 0:10 3:34:05.1 +46:20.2 +1:04.0

42 18 Valeriy GORBAN RC1 1 3:39:39.7 +51:54.8 +5:34.6

43 92 Tony JARDINE RC2 3:39:42.1 +51:57.2 +2.4
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4596 Pepe LOPEZ 5:10.2 +51.2 +3.9

4687 Chris INGRAM 5:15.9 +56.9 +5.7

4767 Michael BURRI 3 5:16.7 +57.7 +0.8

4847 Alain FOULON 2 5:20.1+1:01.1 +3.4

4992 Tony JARDINE 5:21.5+1:02.5 +1.4

5090 Filip PYCK 5:22.4+1:03.4 +0.9

5162 Michel FABRE 3 5:27.9+1:08.9 +5.5

5293 Spencer WILKINSON 5:29.5+1:10.5 +1.6

5366 Vincent DUBERT 3 5:31.1+1:12.1 +1.6

5498 Tom WILLIAMS 5:51.1+1:32.1 +20.0

5597 Guy BUTLER 6:15.6+1:56.6 +24.5

44 44 Jaroslaw KOLTUN RC2 2 3:42:41.2 +54:56.3 +2:59.1

45 39 Pierre-Louis LOUBET RC2 3:46:17.4 +58:32.5 +3:36.2

46 49 Jim VAN DEN HEUVEL RC2 2 3:47:03.7 +59:18.8 +46.3

47 66 Vincent DUBERT RC3 3 0:10 3:48:46.7 +1:01:01.8 +1:43.0

48 62 Michel FABRE RC3 3 0:10 3:53:35.3 +1:05:50.4 +4:48.6

49 90 Filip PYCK RC2 3:53:55.2 +1:06:10.3 +19.9

50 98 Tom WILLIAMS RC4 1:10 4:02:16.4 +1:14:31.5 +8:21.2

51 97 Guy BUTLER RC5 4:06:54.6 +1:19:09.7 +4:38.2

52 50 Fredrik AHLIN RC2 2 4:11:39.9 +1:23:55.0 +4:45.3

53 87 Chris INGRAM RC4 1:10 4:15:45.5 +1:28:00.6 +4:05.6

54 93 Spencer WILKINSON RC2 4:20:11.2 +1:32:26.3 +4:25.7

55 42 Kevin ABBRING RC2 2 4:47:27.9 +1:59:43.0 +27:16.7
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